Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections
509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Site Address

Building Permit Activity

Project Information

10/01/12 through 10/31/12

Belle Creek Twp

12-0353  10/22/2012

Belvidere Twp
12-0342  10/22/2012
12-0361  10/22/2012
12-0365  10/23/2012

Cannon Falls Twp

12-0021 10/05/2012
12-0309 10/02/2012
12-0325 10/01/2012
12-0344 10/09/2012
12-0348 10/15/2012
12-0360 10/25/2012
12-0364 10/25/2012

Cherry Grove Twp

12-0369 10/29/2012

Belle Creek Twp

Belvidere Twp
Belvidere Twp

Belvidere Twp

Cannon Falls Twp
Cannon Falls Twp
Cannon Falls Twp

Cannon Falls Twp

Cannon Falls Twp
Cannon Falls Twp

Cannon Falls Twp

Cherry Grove Twp

25-024-0401

26-008-0400

26-032-0503

26-006-0700

28-005-0700

28-014-0101

28-006-2101

28-014-0101

28-016-1000

28-017-1000

28-014-0101

30-028-0201

37609

35055

25409

34680

7840

30354

28470

30354

30065

30220

30354

8705

180th Avenue

Wells Creek Trail
County 16 Blvd

240th Ave

County 17 Blvd.
110th Ave
Highway 70 Blvd.

110th Ave

82nd Avenue Way
Oak Lane

110th Ave

County 11 Blvd.

Zoning Permit

Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit

Residential

Non-Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential

New Construction

New Construction
New Construction

Addition

Repair or Remodel
Demolition
New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

New Construction

New Construction

new ag building

ag building
new ag building

four season porch

reroof/repair/renovate
demo house
accessory building

SFD/attached garage/finished
lower level and deck

replace 22 windows
replace furnance and AC

move existing building

detached garage



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Featherstone Twp
12-0335  10/31/2012
12-0345  10/10/2012
12-0350  10/22/2012

Elorence Twp
12-0156  10/18/2012
12-0300  10/17/2012
12-0319  10/22/2012
12-0328  10/02/2012
12-0329  10/30/2012
12-0346  10/11/2012
12-0351  10/18/2012
12-0363  10/30/2012

Goodhue Twp

12-0355

12-0356

12-0366

10/22/2012

10/22/2012

10/29/2012

Hay Creek Twp

12-0316

12-0333

10/02/2012

10/03/2012

Featherstone Twp
Featherstone Twp

Featherstone Twp

Florence Twp
Florence Twp

Florence Twp

Florence Twp
Florence Twp
Florence Twp
Florence Twp

Florence Twp

Goodhue Twp
Goodhue Twp

Goodhue Twp

Hay Creek Twp

Hay Creek Twp

31-012-0400

31-032-0401

31-001-0800

32-100-0090

32-209-0030

32-015-1200

32-130-0830

32-130-1500

32996002A

32-130-1620

32-036-0100

33-032-0800

33-032-0800

33-029-0600

34-016-0101

34-005-0201

29000 Hay Creek Trail
33343 County 6 Blvd.

1559 Roving Hills Dr. N

29579 County 2 Blvd.
35930 320th Court

33827 305th Street

29294 Wood Avenue
28785 Wood Ave

33600 302nd Street, Lot #2
34779 Wells Street

32803 Territorial Road

39621 County 6 Blvd
39621 County 6 Blvd

38999 County 6 Blvd

26691 County 5 Bvld

25520 Quarry Lane

Residential Repair or Remodel
Residential Demolition
Residential Repair or Remodel
Residential New Construction
Residential New Construction
Residential Repair or Remodel
Residential Addition
Residential Repair or Remodel
Mobile Home New Construction
Residential New Construction
Residential Addition
Residential Repair or Remodel
Residential Repair or Remodel
Residential Addition

Non-Residential ~ Repair or Remodel

Non-Residential ~ Repair or Remodel

replacement windows
demo barns

reroof

accessory building
accessory building

reroof, siding, remove chimney
install boiler-water heater

deck on rear of house

reroof house

SFD/MH

New SFD with attached garage

deck

reroof barn
reroof house

residential addition

upgrade tower

antenna additons



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Holden Twp

12-0368 10/26/2012

Leon Twp
12-0332 10/04/2012

12-0359 10/23/2012

Minneola Twp

12-0326 10/05/2012

Pine Island Twp

12-0343 10/15/2012
12-0354 10/22/2012
Roscoe TWQ
12-0286 10/15/2012
12-0362 10/24/2012

Stanton Twp
12-0341  10/04/2012

12-0349 10/17/2012

Vasa Twp

12-0331 10/05/2012

Holden Twp

Leon Twp

Leon Twp

Minneola Twp

Pine Island Twp

Pine Island Twp

Roscoe Twp

Roscoe Twp

Stanton Twp

Stanton Twp

Vasa Twp

35-022-0400

37-004-0100

37-032-0800

38-022-1000

39-006-0100

39-001-2300

40-021-1200

40-013-1300

41-013-6000

41-025-1500

42-020-1301

3292

34009

39814

15733

46175

23355

14497

17041

30477

32470

32010

430th Street

Skunk Hollow Avenue

70th Avenue

Sherwood Trail

190th Avenue Way

Hwy 60 Blvd

498th Street Way

490th Street SW

Oxford Mill Rd

Oxford Mill

White Rock Trail

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Addition

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

addition to existing building

accessory building

replace windows

reroof house

remodel bathroom & add to
bedroom

new ag building

SFD

addition to attached garage

reroof house and garage

replace furnace/ac

replacement home



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Wanamingo Twp

12-0334  10/10/2012
12-0340  10/04/2012
12-0347  10/15/2012

Warsaw Twp
12-0336  10/10/2012
12-0337  10/10/2012
12-0338  10/10/2012
12-0339  10/10/2012

Welch Twp
12-0330  10/09/2012
12-0352  10/17/2012

Zumbrota Twp

12-0357 10/22/2012

Wanamingo Twp
Wanamingo Twp

Wanamingo Twp

Warsaw Twp
Warsaw Twp
Warsaw Twp

Warsaw Twp

Welch Twp

Welch Twp

Zumbrota Twp

44-002-0800

44-036-0300

44-036-0401

45-004-0300

45-004-0300

45-004-0300

45-004-0300

46-020-1500

46-008-0100

47-006-0400

40312

45469

11180

2915

2915

2915

2915

25960

16326

18222

100th Avenue

Highway 57 Blvd.

Hwy 60 Blvd

345th Street
345th Street
345th Street

345th Street

130th Avenue

230th Street

400th Street

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

add antennas and equipment
reroof house

reroof house

reroof house
reroof garage
reroof shed

reroof barn

fireplace

update tower

reroof



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Cannon Falls

12-F065 10/01/2012
12-F080 10/18/2012
12-F101 10/01/2012
12-F102 10/01/2012
12-F103 10/01/2012
12-F104 10/02/2012
12-F105 10/03/2012
12-F106 10/09/2012
12-F107 10/10/2012
12-F108 10/10/2012
12-F109 10/10/2012
12-F110 10/15/2012
12-F111 10/18/2012

City of Bellechester

12-B060 10/02/2012
12-B061 10/10/2012
12-B062 10/18/2012
12-B063 10/30/2012

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Bellechester
City of Bellechester
City of Bellechester

City of Bellechester

52-710-0770

52-100-1970

52-140-0740

52-100-3780

52-440-0080

52-500-0070

52-102-0030

52-100-1650

52-466-0020

52-140-1810

52-466-0010

52-140-0370

52-500-0420

60-100-0150

60-100-0380

60-140-0070

60-120-0090

31633

201

212

306

1005

324

124

210

212

315

210

524

216

505

203

XXXX

203

64th Ave

2nd Street
Minnesota St E
4th Street S

Park Street

W Washington St.
Barkley Circle
4th Street N
Southwood Dr.
Cedar St N
Southwood Drive
Water Strreet E

Dakota Street E

2nd Street
Red Wing Avenue
Chester Ave

Adam Avenue

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Addition

Repair or Remodel
New Construction
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Demolition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

addition
remodeling project
detached garage on floating slab
reroof hosue
reroof house
demo building
reroof

replace furnace
reroof

reroof

reroof

replace furnance

foundation Only for storage
building

reroof house
reroof house only
reroof church

reroof house



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Kenyon

12-K064

12-K067

12-K068

12-K069

12-K070

12-K071

12-K072

12-K073

12-K074

12-K075

12-K078

12-K079

12-K080

12-K081

12-K082

10/21/2012

10/10/2012

10/03/2012

10/03/2012

10/03/2012

10/03/2012

10/03/2012

10/05/2012

10/11/2012

10/12/2012

10/24/2012

10/16/2012

10/18/2012

10/18/2012

10/24/2012

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

66-460-0170

66-480-0210

66-280-0160

66-600-0100

66-540-1120

66-631-0290

66-460-0230

66-540-1020

66-100-0570

66-180-0150

66-220-0140

66-520-0200

66-580-0150

66-400-0050

66-360-0280

517

534

543

1156

804

406

614

218

116

98

629

623

610

603

111

Front Street

Front Street

Forest
Mantorville Road
Home Street
Skogen Drive
1st Street
Langford Street

Spring Street

Gunderson

First Street

3rd Street

Bullis Street
Forest Street

4th Street

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Addition

New Construction

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Addition

New Construction
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

deck

attached 2 car garage/laundry
bath addtion

change furnace

make deck into four season porch
deck

utility shed

replace furnace & water heater
reroof house

replace old sign damaged in
storm

reroof commercial building

SFD: finished lower level and
deck

constuct a handicap ramp on
back entry of house

reroof house
reroof part of house

reroof



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Wanamingo

12-W034  10/01/2012

12-W035  10/03/2012
12-W036  10/09/2012

12-W037  10/12/2012

City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo

70-380-0050

70-360-0040

70-380-0770

70-380-0050

25 N Main Street

424 Beverly Street E

12529 Highway 60 Blvd.

25 N Main Street

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

replace roof mounted unit for lab
area

reroof
siding

reroof the barrel roof and
penthouse



